
Show #742 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 751 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales161.00

2 783 One Night Together Jorden Beran Jorden Beran140.00

3 802 Why So Serious Patti Colbert Patti Colbert137.00

4 809 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker Tammy Hacker130.00

5 915 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) Michelle L Eiland130.00

6 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) Shadee Tye128.00

7 791 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino127.00

8 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler Cody Rust121.00

9 780 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson Marsha Stevenson116.00

10 814 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh Pam Carbaugh112.00

11 789 Wimps Little Zan John Smith John Smith112.00

12 870 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing Kelly Grewing110.00

13 947 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood Melissa Underwood105.00

14 849 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek Brooke Bartek102.00

15 900 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper100.00

16 943 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang MARTHA VOGELSANG98.00

17 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU Taylor Anne Dohmann95.00

18 774 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers91.00

19 944 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett Darell L Burnett89.00

20 753 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek88.00

21 795 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway Lorrie Callaway87.00

22 785 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson Jane Jimerson85.00

23 779 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield Casey Maxfield78.00

24 447 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs75.00

25 775 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers73.00

26 768 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet72.00

27 852 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak Carly Fronckowiak71.00

28 895 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves Breeann Graves63.00

29 803 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd63.00

30 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) Charles Hardcastle63.00

31 758 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger47.00

32 893 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan45.00

33 998 Genuine Stylish Chic Sunny Jon Bailey Sunny Jon Bailey40.00

34 959 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington Blayne Harrington10.00



Show #742 (Jennifer Zoller): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 51

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 801 Big Bucks N Cash Brecca Wheaton 72.50 Brecca Wheaton51.00

2 751 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 72.00 Pete  Rosales50.00

3 943 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 71.50 MARTHA VOGELSANG49.00

4 802 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 71.00 Patti Colbert48.00

5 783 One Night Together Jorden Beran 70.50 Jorden Beran47.00

6 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 70.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann46.00

7 774 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.00 Angie Ayers45.00

8 809 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 69.50 Tammy Hacker44.00

9 780 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 69.00 Marsha Stevenson43.00

10 947 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 69.00 Melissa Underwood42.00

11 915 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 69.00 Michelle L Eiland41.00

12 870 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 69.00 Kelly Grewing40.00

13 849 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 69.00 Brooke Bartek39.00

14 753 Arturo Keeley Vanek 69.00 Keeley Vanek38.00

15 453 Mouse  Lauren Herr 68.50 Lauren Herr37.00

16 944 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 68.50 Darell L Burnett36.00

17 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 68.00 Shadee Tye35.00

18 789 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 68.00 John Smith34.00

19 758 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 67.50 Sandra Eichelberger33.00

20 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 67.50 Cody Rust32.00

21 853 TAMU Royal Regina Rachel Golla 67.50 Rachel Golla31.00

22 852 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 67.50 Carly Fronckowiak30.00

23 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 67.00 Kensey Steinhausen29.00

24 941 LUCK BE OLENA Jennifer Johnson 67.00 Jennifer Johnson28.00

25 795 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 67.00 Lorrie Callaway27.00

26 791 Gunner Danielle Lombino 67.00 Danielle Lombino26.00

27 900 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 66.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper25.00

28 803 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 66.00 Kenneth Kidd24.00

29 814 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 65.50 Pam Carbaugh23.00

30 831 Stars Impress Me Kendra Dalley 64.00 Kendra Dalley22.00

31 893 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 63.50 Bonnie Rowan21.00

32 476 Valentine Nicole Glenn 62.50 Nicole Glenn20.00

33 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 60.50 Charles Hardcastle19.00

34 447 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 59.50 Sarah L. Stubbs18.00

35 429 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 58.50 Shannon Pigott17.00

36 998 Genuine Stylish Chic Sunny Jon Bailey 55.00 Sunny Jon Bailey16.00

37 875 War Bars Shug Bethany D McKelvy 54.00 Bethany D McKelvy15.00

38 768 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 53.50 Donna Poteet14.00

OP1 39 857 Pretty Damn Foxy Katelyn Ramsey 68.00 Katelyn Ramsey13.00

OP1 40 812 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 67.00 Brooke Bartek12.00

OP1 41 779 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 65.00 Casey Maxfield11.00

OP1 42 873 Show N Off Poco Jill R Alexander 64.00 Jill Alexander10.00

OP1 43 775 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 64.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers9.00

OP1 44 866 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus 64.00 Emma Polus8.00



Show #742 (Jennifer Zoller): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

OP1 45 480 Smart Whiskey Chic Maci Merrell 64.00 Maci Merrell7.00

OP1 46 976 Dakota Elizabeth Richardson 58.50 Elizabeth Richardson6.00

DQ 959 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 0.00 Blayne Harrington0.00

OP2 47 895 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 65.00 Breeann Graves5.00

OP2 48 479 TAMUC Smart Lena Megan Cirkles 57.50 Texas A&M University- 4.00

OP3+ 49 785 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 66.00 Jane Jimerson3.00

OP3+ 50 872 Tamu C Red River Dee Leah Brooks 58.50 Texas A&M University- 2.00



Show #742 (Mark Russell): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 915 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 72.00 Michelle L Eiland38.00

2 751 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales37.00

3 783 One Night Together Jorden Beran 67.00 Jorden Beran36.00

4 814 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 67.00 Pam Carbaugh35.00

5 870 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 67.00 Kelly Grewing34.00

6 897 Thischicloveswhizkey Patti Smith 64.50 Kensey Steinhausen33.00

7 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 62.50 Cody Rust32.00

8 791 Gunner Danielle Lombino 61.50 Danielle Lombino31.00

9 849 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 61.50 Brooke Bartek30.00

10 900 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 61.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper29.00

11 753 Arturo Keeley Vanek 61.00 Keeley Vanek28.00

12 476 Valentine Nicole Glenn 61.00 Nicole Glenn27.00

13 809 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 60.00 Tammy Hacker26.00

14 453 Mouse  Lauren Herr 60.00 Lauren Herr25.00

15 943 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 59.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG24.00

16 447 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 58.50 Sarah L. Stubbs23.00

17 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 58.00 Charles Hardcastle22.00

18 789 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 58.00 John Smith21.00

19 775 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 57.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers20.00

20 795 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 57.00 Lorrie Callaway19.00

21 785 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 57.00 Jane Jimerson18.00

22 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 56.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann17.00

23 802 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 53.50 Patti Colbert16.00

24 768 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 49.50 Donna Poteet15.00

25 803 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 49.50 Kenneth Kidd14.00

26 780 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 47.00 Marsha Stevenson13.00

OP1 27 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 66.00 Shadee Tye12.00

OP1 28 774 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 65.50 Angie Ayers11.00

OP1 29 893 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 64.50 Bonnie Rowan10.00

OP1 30 758 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 62.50 Sandra Eichelberger9.00

OP1 31 947 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 62.00 Melissa Underwood8.00

OP1 32 779 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 59.00 Casey Maxfield7.00

OP1 33 852 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 57.00 Carly Fronckowiak6.00

OP1 34 944 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 55.00 Darell L Burnett5.00

OP1 35 998 Genuine Stylish Chic Sunny Jon Bailey 51.50 Sunny Jon Bailey4.00

OP1 36 976 Dakota Elizabeth Richardson 41.50 Elizabeth Richardson3.00

OP1 37 959 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 36.00 Blayne Harrington2.00

OP1 38 895 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 33.00 Breeann Graves1.00



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 48

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 75.00 Shadee Tye48.00

2 915 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 73.00 Michelle L Eiland47.00

3 785 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 73.00 Jane Jimerson46.00

4 809 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 72.00 Tammy Hacker45.00

5 780 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 72.00 Marsha Stevenson44.00

6 783 One Night Together Jorden Beran 71.50 Jorden Beran43.00

7 947 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 71.50 Melissa Underwood42.00

8 802 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 71.50 Patti Colbert41.00

9 751 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales40.00

10 900 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 71.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper39.00

11 789 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 71.00 John Smith38.00

12 866 Lazy J Extreme Justice Emma Polus 70.50 Emma Polus37.00

13 476 Valentine Nicole Glenn 70.00 Nicole Glenn36.00

14 791 Gunner Danielle Lombino 69.50 Danielle Lombino35.00

15 801 Big Bucks N Cash Brecca Wheaton 69.50 Brecca Wheaton34.00

16 779 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 69.00 Casey Maxfield33.00

17 814 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 68.50 Pam Carbaugh32.00

18 857 Pretty Damn Foxy Katelyn Ramsey 68.50 Katelyn Ramsey31.00

19 853 TAMU Royal Regina Rachel Golla 68.00 Rachel Golla30.00

20 941 LUCK BE OLENA Jennifer Johnson 68.00 Jennifer Johnson29.00

21 895 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 67.50 Breeann Graves28.00

22 429 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 67.50 Shannon Pigott27.00

23 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 67.00 Cody Rust26.00

24 944 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 67.00 Darell L Burnett25.00

25 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 67.00 Taylor Anne Dohmann24.00

26 852 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 67.00 Carly Fronckowiak23.00

27 943 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 66.50 MARTHA VOGELSANG22.00

28 752 Diva  Kellye Tuxen 66.50 Kellye Tuxen21.00

29 795 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 66.00 Lorrie Callaway20.00

30 768 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 66.00 Donna Poteet19.00

31 812 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 66.00 Brooke Bartek18.00

32 753 Arturo Keeley Vanek 65.50 Keeley Vanek17.00

33 870 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 65.50 Kelly Grewing16.00

34 872 Tamu C Red River Dee Leah Brooks 65.50 Texas A&M University- 15.00

35 775 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 65.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers14.00

36 480 Smart Whiskey Chic Maci Merrell 64.50 Maci Merrell13.00

37 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 63.50 Charles Hardcastle12.00

38 998 Genuine Stylish Chic Sunny Jon Bailey 63.00 Sunny Jon Bailey11.00

39 774 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 62.50 Angie Ayers10.00

40 479 TAMUC Smart Lena Megan Cirkles 62.00 Texas A&M University- 9.00

41 803 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 61.50 Kenneth Kidd8.00

OP1 42 849 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 71.00 Brooke Bartek7.00

OP1 43 447 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 69.50 Sarah L. Stubbs6.00

OP1 44 959 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 61.50 Blayne Harrington5.00



Show #742 (Steven Cooper): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

OP1 45 758 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 54.50 Sandra Eichelberger4.00

OP2 46 893 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 63.00 Bonnie Rowan3.00

OP2 47 976 Dakota Elizabeth Richardson 56.50 Elizabeth Richardson2.00

OP3+ 48 831 Stars Impress Me Kendra Dalley 57.50 Kendra Dalley1.00



Show #742 (Sarah Carrel Clifford): Bryan Kick Off Classic-Versatility (03/02/2019-03/03/2019)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 791 Gunner Danielle Lombino 71.50 Danielle Lombino35.00

2 751 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.00 Pete  Rosales34.00

3 833 Britches Pleeese Shadee Tye (TSU PURPLE) 71.00 Shadee Tye33.00

4 802 Why So Serious Patti Colbert 70.00 Patti Colbert32.00

5 804 Jackies Naturallight Cody M Butler 70.00 Cody Rust31.00

6 775 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 69.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers30.00

7 895 Cherokee Hotrod Breeann Graves 68.50 Breeann Graves29.00

8 447 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 68.50 Sarah L. Stubbs28.00

9 779 Girl Crush Casey Maxfield 68.00 Casey Maxfield27.00

10 849 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 67.50 Brooke Bartek26.00

11 774 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 67.50 Angie Ayers25.00

12 768 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 67.50 Donna Poteet24.00

13 944 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 67.00 Darell L Burnett23.00

14 814 RD Play It Again Sam Pam Carbaugh 67.00 Pam Carbaugh22.00

15 795 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 66.50 Lorrie Callaway21.00

16 870 HR Diamond Gunstart Kelly Grewing 66.50 Kelly Grewing20.00

17 789 Wimps Little Zan John Smith 66.50 John Smith19.00

18 785 Peppy Stinger Lynx Jane Jimerson 66.00 Jane Jimerson18.00

19 803 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 64.50 Kenneth Kidd17.00

20 780 Dolled Up One Night Marsha Stevenson 64.50 Marsha Stevenson16.00

21 809 His Royal Cat Tammy Hacker 64.50 Tammy Hacker15.00

22 783 One Night Together Jorden Beran 64.00 Jorden Beran14.00

23 947 BJ Little Red Cat Melissa G Underwood 63.50 Melissa Underwood13.00

24 852 Cat Ichi B Carly Fronckowiak 63.00 Carly Fronckowiak12.00

25 893 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 63.00 Bonnie Rowan11.00

26 839 Haida Shineyattitude Cassie Camp (TSU WHITE) 62.50 Charles Hardcastle10.00

27 998 Genuine Stylish Chic Sunny Jon Bailey 62.00 Sunny Jon Bailey9.00

28 836 Doves Peptosavvyexps Taylor Anne Dohmann (TSU 61.50 Taylor Anne Dohmann8.00

29 900 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 61.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper7.00

30 853 TAMU Royal Regina Rachel Golla 60.50 Rachel Golla6.00

31 753 Arturo Keeley Vanek 59.00 Keeley Vanek5.00

32 915 Hickorys Kitty Cat Michelle L Eiland (Collegiate) 58.50 Michelle L Eiland4.00

33T 959 Novas Dun It Blayne Harrington 57.00 Blayne Harrington3.00

33T 943 Chics Oak Holly Martha Vogelsang 57.00 MARTHA VOGELSANG3.00

OP1 35 758 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 56.50 Sandra Eichelberger1.00


